
Экономический факультет 

Результаты «Раньше-Лучше» 

ОУП Направление ФИО Балл Статус  
ЭФ Менеджмент Кочетов Даниил Сергеевич 78 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Казанцева Ульяна Евгеньевна 77 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Князькина Виктория Алексеевна 75 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Чурбаков Дмитрий Игоревич 75 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Тукусер Александра Ивановна 75 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Аношко Мари Владимировна 75 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Дрожжин Александр Алексеевич 75 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Бедретдинова Софья Андреевна 75 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Югай Екатерина Анатольевна 70 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Фокин Вадим Евгеньевич 70 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Гомес Тульникова Ева   70 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Байрамова Кристина Сергеевна 60 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Семенова Полина Петровна 60 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Щербакова Екатерина Сергеевна 60 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Рыбак Никита Игоревич 60 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Омельчук Павел Романович 60 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Некрасов Михаил Сергеевич 50 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Менеджмент Максименко Максим Вячеславович 40 Участник 
ЭФ Менеджмент Булекова Екатерина Владимировна 30 Участник 
ЭФ Менеджмент Паклянов Анатолий Юрьевич 30 Участник 
ЭФ Менеджмент Борисова Инна Олеговна 10 Участник 
ЭФ Менеджмент Митина Юлия Михайловна 0 Участник 



ЭФ Менеджмент Кузнецов Владимир Владимирович 0 Участник 
ЭФ Менеджмент Савченко Елизавета Николаевна 0 Участник 
ЭФ Менеджмент Чевачин Владислав Вячеславович 0 Участник 
ЭФ Менеджмент Таралина Юлия Алексеевна 0 Участник 
ЭФ Менеджмент Elise Azar Mefoko -   0 Участник 
ЭФ Менеджмент Леонтьева Анжелика Анатольевна 0 Участник 
ЭФ Менеджмент Коваленко Матвей Николаевич 0 Участник 
ЭФ Менеджмент Эмих Андрей Игоревич 0 Участник 
ЭФ Менеджмент Хайбрахманов Артур Дамирович 0 Участник 
ЭФ Менеджмент Степанова Елена Владимировна   Участник 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Тукусер Александра Ивановна 80 Победитель 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Артемова Екатерина Артемовна 78 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Дрожжин Александр Алексеевич 76 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Ветлугина Полина Андреевна 75 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Степанова Елена Владимировна 70 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Байрамова Кристина Сергеевна 55 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Бульчак София Николаевна 55 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Рыбак Никита Игоревич 50 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Максименко Максим Вячеславович 40 Участник 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Elise Azar Mefoko -   30 Участник 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Паклянов Анатолий Юрьевич 20 Участник 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Митина Юлия Михайловна 0 Участник 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Князькина Виктория Алексеевна 0 Участник 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Савченко Елизавета Николаевна 0 Участник 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Борисова Инна Олеговна 0 Участник 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Кочетов Даниил Сергеевич 0 Участник 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Эмих Андрей Игоревич 0 Участник 



ЭФ Управление персоналом Крапивина Елизавета Антоновна 0 Участник 
ЭФ Управление персоналом Емана Мбуамбуа Коделин   0 Участник 
ЭФ Финансы и кредит Масюк Олег Андреевич 68 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Финансы и кредит Тукусер Александра Ивановна 62 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Финансы и кредит Степанова Елена Владимировна 60 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Финансы и кредит Дрожжин Александр Алексеевич 46 Участник 
ЭФ Финансы и кредит Аляба Евангелина Дмитриевна 35 Участник 
ЭФ Финансы и кредит Фокин Вадим Евгеньевич 30 Участник 
ЭФ Финансы и кредит Досаев Тимур Ханович 25 Участник 
ЭФ Финансы и кредит Некрасов Михаил Сергеевич 20 Участник 
ЭФ Финансы и кредит Емана Мбуамбуа Коделин   5 Участник 
ЭФ Финансы и кредит Кузнецов Владимир Владимирович 0 Участник 
ЭФ Финансы и кредит Крапивина Елизавета Антоновна 0 Участник 
ЭФ Финансы и кредит Тихонова Арина Сергеевна 0 Участник 
ЭФ Экономика Марченкова Дарья Сергеевна 75 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Экономика Масюк Олег Андреевич 65 Призер 1 ст. 
ЭФ Экономика Джумашева Виктория Сергеевна 62 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Экономика Тукусер Александра Ивановна 60 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Экономика Павлов Сергей Андреевич 60 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Экономика Гарумуни Равиндунимсара Виджесингхараджаратхна 55 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Экономика Фокин Вадим Евгеньевич 54 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Экономика Орлова Евгения Романовна 50 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Экономика Дрожжин Александр Алексеевич 50 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Экономика Аляба Евангелина Дмитриевна 50 Призер 2 ст. 
ЭФ Экономика Величко Валерия Витальевна 47 Участник 
ЭФ Экономика Трифонова Евангелина Алексеевна 39 Участник 
ЭФ Экономика Степанова Елена Владимировна 35 Участник 



ЭФ Экономика Чернышева Алёна Геннадьевна 34 Участник 
ЭФ Экономика Югай Екатерина Анатольевна 32 Участник 
ЭФ Экономика Васильев Артём Алексеевич 25 Участник 
ЭФ Экономика Максименко Максим Вячеславович 25 Участник 
ЭФ Экономика Сатаева Лана Саналовна 20 Участник 
ЭФ Экономика Досаев Тимур Ханович 15 Участник 
ЭФ Экономика Ревякина Елизавета Александровна 10 Участник 
ЭФ Экономика Чевачин Владислав Вячеславович 0 Участник 
ЭФ Экономика Мартынов Андрей Антонович 0 Участник 
ЭФ Экономика Емана Мбуамбуа Коделин   0 Участник 
ЭФ Экономика Тихонова Арина Сергеевна 0 Участник 
ЭФ Экономика Хайбрахманов Артур Дамирович 0 Участник 

 

 


